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17
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21
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

IMIE

Urbanski
Kasielski
Rynkiewicz

RUTKOWSKI -

Siekierski
Trocki
Kropidtowski
Purzycki
Zielinski
Kalisz
Ropela
Szustek
Plich
Kowalski
stankiewicz
Tomczyk
Felski
Szynkowski
Szeliga
Dyzma
Szedler
Kuznicki
Bielak
Rynkiewicz
Mudlaff
Garstka
tunhski
Ratajczak
Gil
pogrzebski
Pogrzebski
Paska

Sawicz-t.unska

Izydor
Gora
Dyzma
Gorzny
Sakosik
Sakosik
Krawczyk
Stawicki
Miynarczak
Koszko
Gora
Makuch

NAZWISKO

Kamil
Rafat
Mateusz
MARIUSZ
Pawet
Patryk
Grzegorz
Remigiusz
Bartosz
Adrian
Radostaw
Mateusz
Marcin
Mariusz
Witold
Przemystaw
Jakub
Marcel
Dawid
Krzysztof
Stawomir
Kamil
Tomasz
Agnieszka
Przemystaw
Pawet
Maciej
Matgorzata
Andrzej
filip

Roman
Krzysztof
Emilia
Dominik
Piotr
Irmina
Krzysztof
Krystian
Marcin
Aleksandra
Tomasz
Karolina
Damian
Aleksandra
Krzysztof

NR. STARTOWY

42
61
77
69
54
71
40
72
53
70
66
47
49
63
60
62
50
58
57
79
59
63
55
94
75
144
39
84
76
74
73
64
80
56
48
96
67
107
97
83
78
95
114
85
115
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KLUB

Nextreme

Note¢ OCR Czar
Goracy Potok Te
WOLF TEAM
Dynamic Strong |
Note¢ OCR Czar
WOLF TEAM

Dynamic Strong |
WOLF TEAM
WOLF TEAM
Dynamic Strong |
WOLF TEAM

WOLF TEAM

Dynamic Strong |
WOLF TEAM
To siedzi w gtowi
WOLF TEAM

WOLF TEAM
Goracy Potok Te
WOLF TEAM
WOLF TEAM
WOLF TEAM

WOLF TEAM
Wolf team
Wolfteam
Dynamic Strong |
WOLF TEAM

Fit Test Family
WOLFTEAM

To siedzi w gtowi
WOLF TEAM
WOJOWNIK z PI
TERMINATORur
OCRA&Ninja Szcz

To siedzi w gtowi
EL TORO DE OF
WOLFTEAM

EL TORO DE OF



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Sujkowski Ryszard
Grajek Grzegorz
Mikotajczak Cezary
Kaminska Weronika
Gandurska Magdalena
KUCHARSKI JACEK
Mendyka Artur
Mamrot Jakub
Fedorowiat-Nov Matgorzata
Kubiak Edyta
Makuch Katarzyna
Rykata Justyna
Rykata Klaudia
Rykata Krzysztof
Piosik Norbert
Gudaniec Katarzyna
Grzadziel Patryk
Dreczkowski | Jan
Btauciak Andrzej
Rueffreck Adam
Matkowska Angelika
Dabrowska Angelika
Olszewska Aleksandra
Grzysnik Agata
Dratwa Mikotaj
Dratwa Natalia
Bronicki Jakub
Zarzycki Jakub
Janowicz Przemystaw
Zgodka Jagoda
Hapke Kinga
Hapke Wojciech
Szprejda Zbyszek
Kaszuba Agnieszka
Kaszuba Artur
dymlanczuk | julia
Rychlewski Marcin
Glonek tukasz
Bogusz Mateusz
Harkot Ela
Hollander Adam
Matysek Ireneusz
Butkiewicz Pawet
Goragczkowski ' Jarostaw
Butkiewicz Matgorzata
Maciejewski Maciej
Malinowski Przemystaw

51
41

46

92

90

133
100
142
119
121
112
127
134
135
105
89

98

65

52

128
129
91

113
102
140
141
136
149
147
104
130
131
132
116
117
93

118
138
172
125
177
106
154
155
153
148
175
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WOLF TEAM
Wolf Team

DYNAMIC STRC
Swiry

El toro de oro
Wolf team

EL TORO DE OF
Helenka Team
Helenka Team
Helenka Team
Helenka Team
WOLF TEAM

Dzikie Dziki Gorz
WOLF TEAM
WOLF TEAM

WOLF TEAM
El Toro De Oro
WOLF TEAM

El Toro De Oro

MSMtechnic
Krajna OCR Trer
Krajna OCR Trer

WOLF TEAM/ S

SPICHLERZ OC
KOMANDOS WA
RDLP w Pile
RDLP w Pile
RDLP w Pile

Dzikie Przetaje C



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Pawlikowska
Piosik
Jagodzinski
Piechowski
Jankowski
Pietrucha
Plata

Sliz

Sliz

Groc¢

Bak
Spychata
Krél

Rykata
Kolasa
Baranowski
Kotiuszko
Towpik
Towpik
Baranowski

Kropidtowska

Gora
Lipinska
Bysyngier
Kubiak
Kubiak
Kubiak
Kubiak
Sasinska
Grajek
Pietrzak
Sztgberek
Krajewski
Jacyk
Ratajczak
Btedzki

tAWNICZAK
Wierzelewska

Matkowska
Dura

Mikiel
Klaczynski
Budniak
Lewczak
Walkowski
Pietrzyk
Zielinski

Dominika
Arkadiusz
Michat
Ryszard
Dawid
Katarzyna
Matgorzata
Arkadiusz
Mariusz
Paulina
Tomasz
Sylwia
Karolina
Karolina
Wojtek
Jakub
Stanistaw
Arkadiusz
Pawet
Marcin
Alicja
sara
Adamina
Angelika
Amadeusz
Seweryn
Andrzej
Wioletta
Malgorzata
Sylwia
tukasz
Lucyna
Tomasz
Klaudia
Matgorzata
Adam
Justyna
Ala

Agata
Monika
Marcin
Radomir
Karolina
Hubert
Krystian
Bartosz
Kamil

176
126
143
168
156
158
171
145
146
123
101
152
103
151
163
162
166
150
161
159
87

86

179
178
108
110
109
111
124
82

169
170
174
173
44

45

81

88

99

122
120
139
137
167
180
160
164
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Dzikie Przetaje C
Helenka Team

RDLP w Pile
RDLP w Pile
RDLP w Pile
WOLF TEAM
WOLF TEAM
Wolf box

Na przypale albo
Helenka Team

Helenka Team
Btekitni
Btekitni
Btekitni
Btekitni
Btekitni
Btekitni

Wolf Team
WOLFTEAM

Wolf Team

OCR CROSS TE
OCR CROSS TE

Dirty Sparrows
WOLF TEAM
Dynamic Strong |
WF Kostrzyn nac

RDLP w Pile

Btekitni
Btekitni



141 Baczyk Radostaw 165 M Btekitni
142 Nowak Michat 157 M RDLP w Pile



KATEGORIA WIEKOWA

M20
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M20
M30
M30
M40
M20
M20
M30
M40
M30
M30
M20
M30
M40
M30
M30
M40
am
M30
M30
M40

M40
M20
M50
M40

M20
M40
e
M30
M40
M20
.ecinek
M40
e
M30

M40

MIEJSCE W KATEGORII
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KAT 1

Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala3-10:30

Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala3-10:30

Fala3-10:30

Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet
Fala3-10:30

Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet
Fala3-10:30

CZAS

00:27:23
00:27:35
00:28:01
00:28:48
00:30:30
00:30:38
00:30:56
00:32:11
00:32:48
00:33:46
00:34:40
00:35:48
00:36:04
00:37:32
00:37:41
00:38:17
00:39:27
00:40:10
00:45:48
00:46:37
00:46:59
00:47:01
00:48:00
00:49:00
00:50:31
00:51:35
00:53:36
00:53:57
00:54:14
00:55:11
00:55:11
00:55:37
00:56:01
00:56:55
00:57:27
00:57:51
00:58:17
00:59:28
00:59:47
01:00:26
01:02:21
01:04:16
01:04:35
01:04:59
01:05:15



M50 2 Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn |01:05:51

M30 16 Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn 01:06:48
M20 10 Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn 01:06:52
1 Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet 01:07:09
NG GNIEZNO 1 Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet 01:07:33
M30 17 Fala 3-10:30 01:09:45
M30 18 Fala 3 -10:30 01:11:03
M20 11 Fala 3-10:30 01:18:11
1 Fala 3-10:30 01:18:21
1 Fala 3-10:30 01:18:24
0 1 Fala3-10:30 01:18:41
1 Fala 3-10:30 01:19:05
1 Fala3-10:30 01:19:29
M40 15 Fala3-10:30 01:19:43
M20 12 Fala3-10:30 01:20:00
1 Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet 01:20:54
M20 13 Fala3-10:30 01:21:10
M20 14 Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn |01:22:01
M20 15 Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn 01:23:13
M30 19 Fala 3-10:30 01:24:21
1 Fala3-10:30 01:24:21
1 Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet 01:24:52
1 Fala3-10:30 01:25:26
1 Fala3-10:30 01:25:48
M20 16 Fala3-10:30 01:25:58
1 Fala 3-10:30 01:25:58
M40 16 Fala3-10:30 01:26:03
M30 20 Fala4 - 10:45 01:29:07
M30 21 Fala4 - 10:45 01:29:09
1 Fala 3-10:30 01:29:17
1 Fala3-10:30 01:29:17
M30 22 Fala 3-10:30 01:29:18
M40 17 Fala3-10:30 01:29:19
ling 1 Fala3-10:30 01:29:58
M30 23 Fala3-10:30 01:30:03
1 Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet 01:30:03
M40 18 Fala3-10:30 01:30:23
M20 17 Fala 3-10:30 01:30:32
M20 18 Fala4 - 10:45 01:30:57
1 Fala 3-10:30 01:30:59
M30 24 Fala 4 - 10:45 01:31:12
M60 1 Fala 3-10:30 01:32:12
M30 25 Fala 4 - 10:45 01:33:51
M30 26 Fala 4 - 10:45 01:34:39
1 Fala 4 - 10:45 01:34:49
M30 27 Fala4 - 10:45 01:35:35

M40 19 Fala 4 - 10:45 01:36:17



lobrzyca
M30
M20
M30
M40

M30
M40

M40

M30
M20
M20
M20
M20
M40

M20
M30
M50

M40

M20
AM WALCZ

M30

Gniezno
| Odra

M40
M30

M30
M40
M30
M30

RN N W G U U K U JRPUIEE U K U U U UK U PUIEE G U G U U I W I §

Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala 3-10:30
Fala 3 -10:30
Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala4 - 10:45
Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala 3-10:30
Fala 3-10:30
Fala 3-10:30
Fala 3 -10:30
Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala 3 -10:30
Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala4 - 10:45
Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala4 - 10:45
Fala4 - 10:45
Fala4 - 10:45

Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet
Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet

Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala 3 -10:30
Fala 3-10:30
Fala 3 -10:30
Fala 3-10:30
Fala 3-10:30

Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet

Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala 4 - 10:45

Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 1 - 10:00 Elita mezczyzn
Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet
Fala 2 - 10:15 Elita Kobiet

Fala 3-10:30
Fala 3-10:30
Fala 3 -10:30
Fala 3-10:30
Fala 3 -10:30
Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala 4 - 10:45
Fala4 - 10:45
Fala 4 - 10:45

01:36:46
01:37:57
01:37:57
01:38:28
01:39:00
01:39:00
01:39:23
01:42:46
01:42:48
01:43:05
01:43:33
01:44:10
01:45:19
01:47:10
01:47:59
01:48:52
01:48:54
01:49:39
01:49:41
01:50:55
01:51:38
01:51:38
01:52:32
01:52:33
01:52:57
01:52:57
01:52:57
01:52:57
01:52:57
01:57:45
01:59:56
01:59:56
02:01:18
02:01:19



M40 1 Fala 4 - 10:45
M30 1 Fala 4 - 10:45



CZAS NETTO

00:26:56
00:27:08
00:27:33
00:28:21
00:30:03
00:30:11
00:30:29
00:31:44
00:32:21
00:33:19
00:34:12
00:35:21
00:35:37
00:37:05
00:37:13
00:37:50
00:39:00
00:39:43
00:45:21
00:46:09
00:46:32
00:46:34
00:47:32
00:32:50
00:50:04
00:22:18
00:53:09
00:37:48
00:53:47
00:54:44
00:54:44
00:55:10
00:39:52
00:56:28
00:57:00
00:41:42
00:57:49
00:30:11
00:30:30
00:44:16
01:01:54
00:48:06
00:35:17
00:48:49
00:35:58



01:05:24
01:06:20
01:06:24
00:51:00
00:51:24
00:40:28
00:41:46
00:48:54
00:49:04
00:49:07
00:49:24
00:49:48
00:50:12
00:50:26
00:50:43
01:04:44
00:51:53
01:21:33
01:22:46
00:55:03
00:55:04
01:08:42
00:56:09
00:56:31
00:56:41
00:56:41
00:56:46
00:46:44
00:46:45
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:01
01:00:02
01:00:41
01:00:46
01:13:53
01:01:06
01:01:15
00:48:34
01:01:42
00:48:48
01:02:55
00:51:28
00:52:15
00:52:25
00:53:12
00:53:54



00:54:23
01:08:40
01:08:40
00:56:05
00:56:37
00:56:37
00:57:00
01:13:29
01:13:31
01:13:48
01:14:16
01:01:47
01:16:02
01:04:47
01:05:36
01:06:29
01:06:31
01:07:16
01:07:17
01:08:32
01:35:28
01:35:28
01:10:09
01:10:10
01:23:40
01:23:40
01:23:40
01:23:40
01:23:40
01:41:35
01:17:32
01:17:33
01:18:55
01:18:55






